MELTRORAMUNARRIZ

MELTXOR

AMUNARRIZ ORSA HONDARRIBIA ORSA
OLLOQUIEGUI HONDARRIE
N& ecute; en:
HONDARRIBIA
26-11-1995
En N©°
s . 0 fi o . .
Saison Club gzrslimon Condition fsc.)JIrSIe :J[:gllgant g[alicgification E):cl)llJr:)ts grapeaux Mrﬁlpleur 'It:)(;rrnep
ACT bateau
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 6 13 2 201 6 19:15,76 21:2
2018 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 8 11 2 197 3 19:22,96 21:4¢
2017 SANJUAN  Oui Non 16 2 6 114 19:32,54 22:5¢
propre
2016 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2015 Non
2014 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2013 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2012 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2011 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2010 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé



